

ASHRAE Chapter Community Sustainability Project 2023-2024 Presidential Award of Excellence (PAOE) Chapter PAOE Point Claim Form

ASHRAE President Ginger Scoggin's 2023-2024 PAOE letter includes points related to Community Sustainability Projects:

Director and Regional Chair (DRC) Assigns

500 points for chapter-sponsored community sustainability project or event in conjunction with a non-profit organization (Note: Examples of Community Sustainability Projects are available online.)

100-500 points for chapter sponsored community sustainability project publicity (outside of normal chapter advertisements) that includes print, audio or electronic media at local, state, provincial, national or industry level promoting the work of ASHRAE and/or local chapter.

Upon completion of your chapter Community Sustainability Project, please fill out the below information and submit to your regional DRC, with a copy to Tammy Catchings at ASHRAE Headquarters (tcatchings@ashrae.org).

Chapter Name:
Region:
Name of Person Filling Out Form:
Email Address:
Daytime Phone Number:
Project Name:
Project Beneficiary (name of the non-profit organization that benefited from the project):
Project Value (approximate value of project on the retail market): \$
Date Project Completed:



Brief Project Description:

Project Publicity

List all publicity that occurred – media type, date and attach examples (such as a copy of a newspaper article, link to a YouTube Video, link to a Facebook page, etc.).